
PLA DE SANTA MARIA   1998
MAXIMA MINIMA TEMP.MITJ PLUGES

GEN 17,8 0 8,9 83
FEB 23,1 1 11 11
MAR 25,7 1,3 12,5 7,5
ABR 27,9 2 13,1 47
MAI 29,7 5 20,2 65,6
JUN 33,2 11,2 21,5 9
JUL 35,4 13,1 24,7 0,1
AGO 35,6 12,5 24,8 85
SET 31,3 10,4 21 37,5
OCT 25,9 7,9 15,7 27,5
NOV 23,3 -1 10,6 2,5
DES 18 -0,4 8,5 132,5

TOTAL ................................……………………………………………
326,9 63 192,5 508,2

MAX. 35,6 AGOST DIA 4
MIN. -1,0 NOVEMBRE DIA 23
MITJANA ANUAL 16,0
PLUG. 132,5 l/m2 EL  MES DE DESEMBRE
DIA MÉS PLUJÓS  104,0 l/m2  DIA 3 DE DESEMBRE

PLA DE SANTA MARIA 1998

17,8
23,1 25,7 27,9 29,7 33,2 35,4 35,6

31,3
25,9 23,3

18

0 1 1,3 2 5
11,2 13,1 12,5 10,4 7,9

-1 -0,4

8,9 11 12,5 13,1
20,2 21,5 24,7 24,8

21
15,7

10,6 8,5

83

11 7,5

47

65,6

9

0,1

85

37,5

27,5

2,5

132,5

-20

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

GEN FEB MAR ABR MAI JUN JUL AGO SET OCT NOV DES
MESOS

MAXIMA
MINIMA
TEMP.MITJ
PLUGES


